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THANKSGIVING  DAY  SCHEDULE

IN
BOUND 

TO F
ERRY

*O
UTBOUND 

FROM
 F

ERRY

9:14 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:27

10:44 10:45 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:57

12:14 12:15 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:27

1:44 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:57

3:14 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:27

4:44 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:57

9:31

11:01

12:31

2:01

3:31

5:01

*�Passengers on outbound shuttles may 
request to be dropped off at any NYC 
MTA bus stop

THANKSGIVING DAY 
SCHEDULE 
Effective: 11/28/2019


